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                          MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                        MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

                 BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2007 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D4 GIRLS 

 

 

  1.   109  Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    (20:08.4  100:41.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      3  Grace Campbell        10 19:15.2 

  2      9  Karlyn Sikma          12 19:37.9 

  3     13  Anna Duckworth        10 19:45.2 

  4     41  Emilee Belk           9  20:57.4 

  5     43  Erin Kole             11 21:06.1 

  6   ( 79) Amanda Roels          11 21:52.3 

  7   ( 85) Kristie Sikma         10 21:58.1 

 

  2.   123  Harbor Springs                        (20:15.9  101:19.3) 

==================================================== 

  1      8  Alivia Murphy         11 19:33.3 

  2     11  Rachael Brushaber     9  19:42.9 

  3     22  Jessica Hall          10 20:13.4 

  4     40  Kendal McCarthy       9  20:48.3 

  5     42  Morgan Schanski       12 21:01.4 

  6   ( 94) Nicole Love           10 22:02.3 

  7   ( 98) Lauren Kopka          11 22:12.6 

 

  3.   173  Manton                                (20:40.1  103:20.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     16  Stephanie Ingraham    9  19:50.5 

  2     29  Kim Devore            9  20:28.8 

  3     34  Sonny Jenkins         9  20:35.0 

  4     45  Meg Stall             12 21:09.6 

  5     49  Kaitlyn Raymer        9  21:16.5 

  6   ( 86) Giselle Gomez         9  21:58.3 

  7   (155) Liz Baller            10 23:56.1 

 

  4.   224  Southfield Christian                  (20:44.6  103:43.0) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Rachel Carter         11 19:21.6 

  2     19  Carmen Allen          11 19:54.5 

  3     23  Libby Allen           12 20:15.6 

  4     63  Elizabeth Zielinski   11 21:35.0 

  5    115  Kim Plummer           11 22:36.3 

  6   (145) Hannah Schario        9  23:40.4 

  7   (146) Amanda Collins        11 23:40.8 

 

  5.   254  Ann Arbor Greenhills                  (21:04.5  105:22.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     15  Emma Lisull           12 19:49.0 

  2     27  Marcia Silveira       12 20:23.8 

  3     52  Emma Betzig           10 21:24.0 

  4     73  Zoey Kudla            11 21:47.1 

  5     87  Kate Raskauskas       11 21:58.3 

  6   (106) Marita Inglehart      10 22:24.8 

  7   (174) Alex Markel           12 25:51.9 
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  6.   269  Battle Creek St. Philip               (21:11.5  105:57.4) 

==================================================== 

  1      5  Chloe Peckels         12 19:26.7 

  2     44  Anna Greenman         10 21:06.7 

  3     64  Colette Curtis        10 21:39.5 

  4     72  Jordan Andrews        11 21:47.1 

  5     84  Kelly Sweeney         11 21:57.4 

  6   ( 95) Patricia Morrel       9  22:06.2 

  7   (150) Valerie Morrel        9  23:50.6 

 

  7.   281  Ubly                                  (21:16.3  106:21.5) 

==================================================== 

  1     17  Chelsey Kubacki       12 19:52.5 

  2     50  Jennifer Messing      11 21:16.6 

  3     56  Shelby Lemke          12 21:29.7 

  4     62  Ashley Creguer        12 21:33.0 

  5     96  Jennifer White        10 22:09.7 

  6   (173) Carley Holdwick       11 25:41.4 

  7   (183) Ashley Dropiewski     10 27:14.3 

 

  8.   309  Potterville                           (21:20.4  106:41.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     21  Kristina Donley       12 19:57.9 

  2     39  Amy Laduke            12 20:47.1 

  3     53  Kelsey Letson         11 21:24.1 

  4     76  Brianna Brandt        12 21:48.6 

  5    120  Breana Aldrich        12 22:44.1 

  6   (175) Hope Booden           9  25:52.8 

 

  9.   312  Harbor Beach                          (21:21.9  106:49.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     25  Alexandrea Wessels    10 20:19.2 

  2     35  Holly Buchholz        11 20:35.6 

  3     57  Alicia Erdman         10 21:30.5 

  4     91  Amanda Guza           11 22:00.7 

  5    104  Heidi Grekowicz       10 22:23.2 

  6   (180) Lynette Roggenbuck    11 26:40.9 

  7   (187) Heather Kramer        10 27:47.9 

 

 10.   319  Hesperia                              (21:26.6  107:12.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     10  Felicia Peacock       11 19:40.6 

  2     54  Nina Ohrling          10 21:26.7 

  3     67  Sannie Anderson       11 21:44.4 

  4     77  Dana Rumsey           12 21:50.4 

  5    111  Petra Coronado        11 22:30.8 

  6   (122) Emmaline Woodward     9  22:47.3 

  7   (151) Cami Sorensen         11 23:50.6 

 

 11.   322  Saginaw Valley Lutheran               (21:30.3  107:31.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     18  Nicole Kernstock      12 19:54.4 

  2     48  Kara Ramsey           11 21:16.1 

  3     58  Rachel Rabe           10 21:31.3 

  4     61  Abbie Greenwell       9  21:32.7 

  5    137  Stephanie Faller      11 23:16.6 

  6   (179) Kayla Wakeman         10 26:34.6 
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 12.   341  Unionville-Sebewaing                  (21:26.3  107:11.1) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Sara Turschak         11 19:30.4 

  2     36  Amy Stecker           12 20:37.7 

  3     70  Cami Valentine        10 21:45.3 

  4    100  Jordan Hessler        10 22:18.7 

  5    129  Mercy Martinez        12 22:59.0 

  6   (136) Amanda Desimpelare    9  23:14.6 

  7   (161) Laura Kuhl            12 24:17.4 

 

 13.   367  Bear Lake/onekama                     (21:42.0  108:29.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     37  Brenna Miller         11 20:40.4 

  2     66  Shelby Sidor          11 21:42.5 

  3     74  Tobi Schoedel         9  21:47.3 

  4     89  Katie Alkire          10 21:59.8 

  5    101  Anna Veverica         11 22:19.8 

  6   (108) Elizabeth Schoedel    10 22:26.5 

  7   (118) Taylor Hagen          9  22:38.4 

 

 14.   400  St. Louis                             (21:55.4  109:36.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     24  Rachel Luehm          12 20:17.2 

  2     46  Hannah Elder          10 21:12.1 

  3     55  Callyanne Wyma        9  21:27.7 

  4    121  Allison Laethem       10 22:45.1 

  5    154  Alexis Rowlett        10 23:54.7 

  6   (164) Hannah Near           10 24:31.2 

  7   (178) Angela Cluley         11 26:16.2 

 

 15.   402  Royal Oak Shrine                      (21:50.9  109:14.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     14  Anna Goike            9  19:47.3 

  2     60  Erika Guirey          12 21:32.4 

  3     83  Sarah Obudzinski      10 21:56.6 

  4     97  Alexandra Moulton     11 22:12.4 

  5    148  Brittany Taratuta     12 23:45.4 

  6   (165) Mary Frances Jones    10 24:32.0 

  7   (170) Sarah Nicoletti       9  25:17.6 

 

 16.   415  Mendon                                (21:50.4  109:11.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     28  Chelsea Mohney        10 20:24.7 

  2     88  Sierra Sears          11 21:58.8 

  3     90  Rachel Harden         10 22:00.7 

  4    102  Audrey Inman          11 22:22.3 

  5    107  Courtney Crocker      10 22:25.1 

  6   (124) Sam Black             11 22:49.4 

  7   (171) Kaitlyn Kline         11 25:21.5 

 

 17.   420  Fowler                                (21:55.4  109:36.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     32  Brooke Simon          11 20:33.7 

  2     78  Julia Conteras        11 21:51.9 

  3     81  Allison Fandel        11 21:55.1 

  4    103  Amber Koenigsknecht   11 22:23.0 

  5    126  Erin Pohl             12 22:52.9 

  6   (169) Kaitlyn Becker        11 25:10.4 
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 18.   427  Jonesville                            (21:58.4  109:51.7) 

==================================================== 

  1      7  Allison Varney        9  19:31.0 

  2     69  Lynne Varney          12 21:45.1 

  3     71  Amy Barrington        11 21:46.4 

  4    128  Danyelle Burlew       12 22:55.5 

  5    152  Holly Taylor          10 23:53.7 

  6   (156) Jessica Miller        9  23:56.1 

  7   (185) Autumn Trombley       9  27:23.2 

 

 19.   433  Saugatuck                             (22:01.1  110:05.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     51  Katrina Phillips      10 21:21.5 

  2     75  Frances Gawlak        11 21:48.2 

  3     92  Madeline Peterson     10 22:00.9 

  4    105  Emily Durkeeh         12 22:24.6 

  5    110  Alex Münch            12 22:29.9 

  6   (134) Markie Rutter         12 23:11.6 

  7   (140) Avery Hammond         11 23:21.2 

 

 20.   437  Maple City Glen Lake                  (22:27.6  112:17.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Amber Therrien        12 19:00.0 

  2     26  Nadine Gilmer         11 20:20.1 

  3     68  Bonnie Ricord         9  21:44.9 

  4    160  Alexia Glaziel        9  24:15.3 

  5    181  Abigail Clark         9  26:57.5 

  6   (186) Maura Niemisto        11 27:39.2 

  7   (189) Karoline Griffard     9  30:09.5 

 

 21.   438  Concord                               (21:45.4  108:46.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Cayla Nousain         11 18:44.8 

  2     82  Dana Johnson          10 21:56.4 

  3    113  Molly Jagelka         10 22:36.0 

  4    119  Kelsey Brigham        9  22:42.1 

  5    123  Kayla Comden          11 22:47.6 

  6   (144) Katelyn Hawkins       10 23:38.8 

  7   (188) Trisha Curtis         9  28:59.6 

 

 22.   448  Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       (21:56.5  109:42.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     20  Meghan Topolewski     9  19:55.3 

  2     30  Jamie Irwin           11 20:30.1 

  3    125  Jessica Laflamme      12 22:51.4 

  4    131  Samantha Topolewski   10 23:01.3 

  5    142  Valerie Clanton       10 23:24.1 

  6   (153) Carly Vaught          11 23:54.3 

  7   (159) Taryn Stevens         11 24:14.2 

 

 23.   469  White Cloud                           (22:23.5  111:57.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     12  Kassie Graves         11 19:44.3 

  2     59  Alysha Silverthorn    12 21:31.5 

  3    112  Jade McGowen          11 22:33.4 

  4    114  Jordan McGowen        11 22:36.1 

  5    172  Sindle Kuhns          12 25:31.9 
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 24.   526  Pittsford                             (22:37.2  113:05.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     33  Morgan McFaul         9  20:34.2 

  2     47  Elainee Poling        10 21:15.7 

  3    141  Jackie Page           9  23:21.8 

  4    147  Teri Herring          12 23:40.9 

  5    158  Rachel English        12 24:13.1 

  6   (176) Autumn Buckner        9  26:06.4 

  7   (184) Amber Lennox          9  27:22.9 

 

 25.   540  Lawton                                (22:30.2  112:30.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     31  Rachael Moreland      12 20:32.6 

  2     99  Marisa Carmona        10 22:16.1 

  3    133  Alicia Skogsberg      10 23:04.3 

  4    138  Molly Atwater         10 23:18.2 

  5    139  Meredith Escamilla    10 23:19.6 

  6   (168) Bailey Thompson       12 24:57.1 

  7   (177) Erika Rau             10 26:10.4 

 

 26.   552  Rogers City                           (22:34.3  112:51.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     38  Kaylee Kreft          11 20:40.6 

  2    109  Leilani Kortman       9  22:28.5 

  3    127  Jami Horn             9  22:54.4 

  4    135  Sarah Bruning         12 23:12.7 

  5    143  Hilary Lynch          12 23:35.2 

  6   (163) Megan Hopp            10 24:25.9 

  7   (182) Amy Hughes            11 27:02.8 

 

 27.   577  Hartford                              (22:44.2  113:40.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     80  Brenda Tule           12 21:53.5 

  2     93  Alicia Johnson        11 22:01.0 

  3    117  Miriam Llamas         10 22:38.2 

  4    130  Theresa Rodriguez     9  23:00.1 

  5    157  Aly Kent              10 24:08.1 

  6   (162) Mireles Bianca        12 24:25.1 

  7   (167) Martha Delarosa       12 24:56.5 

 

 28.   628  Ellsworth                             (23:10.4  115:52.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     65  Taylor Hartley        8  21:41.7 

  2    116  Lindsey Fisher        9  22:36.9 

  3    132  Emily Piellusch       10 23:03.9 

  4    149  Grace Howes           8  23:45.9 

  5    166  Megan Kloss           8  24:43.6 
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                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 GIRLS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

    1  1723 Lindsay Neal           North Muskegon                        9  18:29.1  5:58  

    2  1510 Cayla Nousain          Concord                               11 18:44.8  6:03  

    3  1731 Melinda Palinkas       Saranac                               10 18:50.9  6:05  

    4  1586 Amber Therrien         Maple City Glen Lake                  12 19:00.0  6:08  

    5  1526 Grace Campbell         Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    10 19:15.2  6:12  

    6  1701 Heather Strong         Fulton-Middleton                      11 19:21.1  6:14  

    7  1637 Rachel Carter          Southfield Christian                  11 19:21.6  6:14  

    8  1495 Chloe Peckels          Battle Creek St. Philip               12 19:26.7  6:16  

    9  1661 Sara Turschak          Unionville-Sebewaing                  11 19:30.4  6:17  

   10  1565 Allison Varney         Jonesville                            9  19:31.0  6:17  

   11  1544 Alivia Murphy          Harbor Springs                        11 19:33.3  6:18  

   12  1684 Megan Crandall         Beal City                             10 19:35.0  6:19  

   13  1530 Karlyn Sikma           Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    12 19:37.9  6:20  

   14  1556 Felicia Peacock        Hesperia                              11 19:40.6  6:21  

   15  1539 Rachael Brushaber      Harbor Springs                        9  19:42.9  6:21  

   16  1670 Kassie Graves          White Cloud                           11 19:44.3  6:22  

   17  1527 Anna Duckworth         Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    10 19:45.2  6:22  

   18  1615 Anna Goike             Royal Oak Shrine                      9  19:47.3  6:23  

   19  1700 Meghan Thomas          East Jordan                           12 19:48.3  6:23  

   20  1739 Morgan McCardel        Traverse City St. Francis             11 19:49.0  6:23  

   21  1487 Emma Lisull            Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 19:49.0  6:23  

   22  1577 Stephanie Ingraham     Manton                                9  19:50.5  6:24  

   23  1652 Chelsey Kubacki        Ubly                                  12 19:52.5  6:24  

   24  1695 Kari Johnson           Central Lake                          12 19:54.0  6:25  

   25  1624 Nicole Kernstock       Saginaw Valley Lutheran               12 19:54.4  6:25  

   26  1714 Rachel Rosekrans       Lake City                             9  19:54.5  6:25  

   27  1635 Carmen Allen           Southfield Christian                  11 19:54.5  6:25  

   28  1666 Meghan Topolewski      Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       9  19:55.3  6:25  

   29  1605 Kristina Donley        Potterville                           12 19:57.9  6:26  

   30  1709 Mary Somerville        Hillsdale Academy                     12 20:08.9  6:30  

   31  1734 Victoria Newcomb       Tekonsha                              10 20:12.2  6:31  

   32  1540 Jessica Hall           Harbor Springs                        10 20:13.4  6:31  

   33  1636 Libby Allen            Southfield Christian                  12 20:15.6  6:32  

   34  1645 Rachel Luehm           St. Louis                             12 20:17.2  6:32  

   35  1537 Alexandrea Wessels     Harbor Beach                          10 20:19.2  6:33  

   36  1583 Nadine Gilmer          Maple City Glen Lake                  11 20:20.1  6:33  

   37  1489 Marcia Silveira        Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 20:23.8  6:34  

   38  1593 Chelsea Mohney         Mendon                                10 20:24.7  6:35  

   39  1575 Kim Devore             Manton                                9  20:28.8  6:36  

   40  1663 Jamie Irwin            Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       11 20:30.1  6:37  

   41  1683 Breanna Block          Beal City                             9  20:31.1  6:37  

   42  1722 Winonah Krug           Newport Lutheran South                10 20:31.5  6:37  

   43  1693 Jennifer Shaffer       Camden-Frontier                       12 20:32.3  6:37  

   44  1570 Rachael Moreland       Lawton                                12 20:32.6  6:37  

   45  1524 Brooke Simon           Fowler                                11 20:33.7  6:38  

   46  1599 Morgan McFaul          Pittsford                             9  20:34.2  6:38  

   47  1710 Rebecca Barton         Homer                                 12 20:34.5  6:38  

   48  1578 Sonny Jenkins          Manton                                9  20:35.0  6:38  

   49  1532 Holly Buchholz         Harbor Beach                          11 20:35.6  6:38  

   50  1704 Renae Koole            Grand Rapids Covenant Christian       10 20:37.4  6:39  
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                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 GIRLS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

   51  1682 Anna Kessler           Bath                                  9  20:37.5  6:39  

   52  1660 Amy Stecker            Unionville-Sebewaing                  12 20:37.7  6:39  

   53  1718 Erica Knizacky         Mason County Eastern                  12 20:40.0  6:40  

   54  1499 Brenna Miller          Bear Lake/onekama                     11 20:40.4  6:40  

   55  1613 Kaylee Kreft           Rogers City                           11 20:40.6  6:40  

   56  1679 Stephanie Wright       Au Gres-Sims                          12 20:45.0  6:41  

   57  1606 Amy Laduke             Potterville                           12 20:47.1  6:42  

   58  1543 Kendal McCarthy        Harbor Springs                        9  20:48.3  6:42  

   59  1730 Melanie Glinski        Sand Creek                            10 20:49.0  6:43  

   60  1688 Teresa Marin           Bloomingdale                          11 20:50.8  6:43  

   61  1699 Alicia Oliver          East Jordan                           12 20:56.3  6:45  

   62  1525 Emilee Belk            Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    9  20:57.4  6:45  

   63  1741 Ashley Jagielski       Waldron                               11 20:59.6  6:46  

   64  1685 Rachel Thorne          Big Rapids Crossroads                 12 21:00.9  6:46  

   65  1545 Morgan Schanski        Harbor Springs                        12 21:01.4  6:47  

   66  1676 Maria Lalone           Alba                                  10 21:01.7  6:47  

   67  1702 Lauren Brindley        Gobles                                9  21:04.4  6:48  

   68  1736 Emily Ritsema          Traverse City Christian               9  21:04.8  6:48  

   69  1528 Erin Kole              Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    11 21:06.1  6:48  

   70  1492 Anna Greenman          Battle Creek St. Philip               10 21:06.7  6:48  

   71  1732 Sarah Copi             St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     11 21:07.3  6:48  

   72  1690 Rachel Smith           Britton-Macon                         11 21:08.2  6:49  

   73  1689 Jessica Forker         Bridgman                              12 21:08.3  6:49  

   74  1703 Robbi Dobbins          Gobles                                10 21:09.2  6:49  

   75  1712 Abigail Chanski        Hudsonville Freedom Baptist           10 21:09.6  6:49  

   76  1580 Meg Stall              Manton                                12 21:09.6  6:49  

   77  1717 Sammy Theut            Marine City Cardinal Mooney           11 21:09.7  6:49  

   78  1728 Savannah Chartrand     Ravenna                               10 21:10.5  6:50  

   79  1691 Katherine Kreiner      Brown City                            10 21:10.6  6:50  

   80  1725 Hailey O'Meara         Onaway                                11 21:11.2  6:50  

   81  1715 Breanna Korson         Lake Leelanau St. Mary                12 21:11.3  6:50  

   82  1707 Ashley Malin           Hale                                  12 21:11.9  6:50  

   83  1643 Hannah Elder           St. Louis                             10 21:12.1  6:50  

   84  1740 Katy Olsen             Traverse City St. Francis             11 21:13.4  6:50  

   85  1678 Emily Wickemeyer       Athens                                12 21:14.6  6:51  

   86  1601 Elainee Poling         Pittsford                             10 21:15.7  6:51  

   87  1626 Kara Ramsey            Saginaw Valley Lutheran               11 21:16.1  6:51  

   88  1724 Allie Nave             Onaway                                10 21:16.2  6:51  

   89  1579 Kaitlyn Raymer         Manton                                9  21:16.5  6:51  

   90  1654 Jennifer Messing       Ubly                                  11 21:16.6  6:51  

   91  1698 Gabbe Wilson           Colon                                 12 21:17.5  6:52  

   92  1705 Renae Rau              Grand Rapids Covenant Christian       10 21:18.0  6:52  

   93  1738 Joanna Tarbell         Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  9  21:19.8  6:53  

   94  1737 Ali Schuetze           Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  12 21:20.1  6:53  

   95  1633 Katrina Phillips       Saugatuck                             10 21:21.5  6:53  

   96  1720 Elizabeth English      Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             10 21:22.6  6:53  

   97  1713 Amanda Monthei         Indian River Inland Lakes             11 21:23.4  6:54  

   98  1680 Amber Alexander        Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        9  21:23.9  6:54  

   99  1483 Emma Betzig            Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 21:24.0  6:54  

  100  1607 Kelsey Letson          Potterville                           11 21:24.1  6:54  

 

 

 



MHSAA LP Cross Country 

** FINALS ** 

November 3, 2007 

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI 

 

 

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 
11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM                                                                                                                                                             Page 3 of 7 

 
                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D4 GIRLS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

  101  1681 McCaylah Adams         Bath                                  9  21:25.4  6:54  

  102  1555 Nina Ohrling           Hesperia                              10 21:26.7  6:55  

  103  1648 Callyanne Wyma         St. Louis                             9  21:27.7  6:55  

  104  1697 Stephanie Meyer        Colon                                 12 21:28.1  6:55  

  105  1653 Shelby Lemke           Ubly                                  12 21:29.7  6:56  

  106  1721 Katelyn Maylee         Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             9  21:30.3  6:56  

  107  1533 Alicia Erdman          Harbor Beach                          10 21:30.5  6:56  

  108  1711 Emily Austin           Hudson                                12 21:31.0  6:56  

  109  1625 Rachel Rabe            Saginaw Valley Lutheran               10 21:31.3  6:56  

  110  1674 Alysha Silverthorn     White Cloud                           12 21:31.5  6:56  

  111  1692 Katie Takacs           Brown City                            10 21:31.7  6:56  

  112  1616 Erika Guirey           Royal Oak Shrine                      12 21:32.4  6:57  

  113  1623 Abbie Greenwell        Saginaw Valley Lutheran               9  21:32.7  6:57  

  114  1735 Olivia Rauen           Three Oaks River Valley               12 21:32.9  6:57  

  115  1649 Ashley Creguer         Ubly                                  12 21:33.0  6:57  

  116  1708 Patsy Craig            Hillsdale Academy                     12 21:34.5  6:57  

  117  1641 Elizabeth Zielinski    Southfield Christian                  11 21:35.0  6:57  

  118  1727 Emily Allen            Ravenna                               9  21:39.3  6:59  

  119  1491 Colette Curtis         Battle Creek St. Philip               10 21:39.5  6:59  

  120  1694 Danielle Haydell       Central Lake                          11 21:41.7  7:00  

  121  1513 Taylor Hartley         Ellsworth                             8  21:41.7  7:00  

  122  1726 Armila Frances         Plymouth Christian                    12 21:42.1  7:00  

  123  1502 Shelby Sidor           Bear Lake/onekama                     11 21:42.5  7:00  

  124  1553 Sannie Anderson        Hesperia                              11 21:44.4  7:00  

  125  1585 Bonnie Ricord          Maple City Glen Lake                  9  21:44.9  7:01  

  126  1566 Lynne Varney           Jonesville                            12 21:45.1  7:01  

  127  1662 Cami Valentine         Unionville-Sebewaing                  10 21:45.3  7:01  

  128  1560 Amy Barrington         Jonesville                            11 21:46.4  7:01  

  129  1490 Jordan Andrews         Battle Creek St. Philip               11 21:47.1  7:01  

  130  1486 Zoey Kudla             Ann Arbor Greenhills                  11 21:47.1  7:01  

  131  1501 Tobi Schoedel          Bear Lake/onekama                     9  21:47.3  7:01  

  132  1629 Frances Gawlak         Saugatuck                             11 21:48.2  7:02  

  133  1604 Brianna Brandt         Potterville                           12 21:48.6  7:02  

  134  1557 Dana Rumsey            Hesperia                              12 21:50.4  7:02  

  135  1677 Alysha Tardiff         Allen Park Cabrini                    12 21:51.6  7:03  

  136  1520 Julia Conteras         Fowler                                11 21:51.9  7:03  

  137  1529 Amanda Roels           Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    11 21:52.3  7:03  

  138  1686 Kathryn Deneroff       Birmingham Roeper                     12 21:52.5  7:03  

  139  1552 Brenda Tule            Hartford                              12 21:53.5  7:03  

  140  1521 Allison Fandel         Fowler                                11 21:55.1  7:04  

  141  1509 Dana Johnson           Concord                               10 21:56.4  7:04  

  142  1621 Sarah Obudzinski       Royal Oak Shrine                      10 21:56.6  7:04  

  143  1496 Kelly Sweeney          Battle Creek St. Philip               11 21:57.4  7:05  

  144  1531 Kristie Sikma          Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    10 21:58.1  7:05  

  145  1576 Giselle Gomez          Manton                                9  21:58.3  7:05  

  146  1488 Kate Raskauskas        Ann Arbor Greenhills                  11 21:58.3  7:05  

  147  1594 Sierra Sears           Mendon                                11 21:58.8  7:05  

  148  1497 Katie Alkire           Bear Lake/onekama                     10 21:59.8  7:05  

  149  1706 Abby Harrison          Grass Lake                            10 22:00.2  7:06  

  150  1590 Rachel Harden          Mendon                                10 22:00.7  7:06  
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  151  1535 Amanda Guza            Harbor Beach                          11 22:00.7  7:06  

  152  1632 Madeline Peterson      Saugatuck                             10 22:00.9  7:06  

  153  1548 Alicia Johnson         Hartford                              11 22:01.0  7:06  

  154  1687 Kristine Vegard        Birmingham Roeper                     11 22:01.9  7:06  

  155  1542 Nicole Love            Harbor Springs                        10 22:02.3  7:06  

  156  1493 Patricia Morrel        Battle Creek St. Philip               9  22:06.2  7:07  

  157  1655 Jennifer White         Ubly                                  10 22:09.7  7:09  

  158  1619 Alexandra Moulton      Royal Oak Shrine                      11 22:12.4  7:09  

  159  1541 Lauren Kopka           Harbor Springs                        11 22:12.6  7:10  

  160  1568 Marisa Carmona         Lawton                                10 22:16.1  7:11  

  161  1657 Jordan Hessler         Unionville-Sebewaing                  10 22:18.7  7:11  

  162  1675 Chelsea Durham         Adrian Lenawee Christian              9  22:19.3  7:12  

  163  1503 Anna Veverica          Bear Lake/onekama                     11 22:19.8  7:12  

  164  1591 Audrey Inman           Mendon                                11 22:22.3  7:13  

  165  1523 Amber Koenigsknecht    Fowler                                11 22:23.0  7:13  

  166  1534 Heidi Grekowicz        Harbor Beach                          10 22:23.2  7:13  

  167  1628 Emily Durkeeh          Saugatuck                             12 22:24.6  7:13  

  168  1484 Marita Inglehart       Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 22:24.8  7:13  

  169  1589 Courtney Crocker       Mendon                                10 22:25.1  7:14  

  170  1729 Brooke Heins           Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest    9  22:25.9  7:14  

  171  1500 Elizabeth Schoedel     Bear Lake/onekama                     10 22:26.5  7:14  

  172  1612 Leilani Kortman        Rogers City                           9  22:28.5  7:15  

  173  1631 Alex Münch             Saugatuck                             12 22:29.9  7:15  

  174  1554 Petra Coronado         Hesperia                              11 22:30.8  7:15  

  175  1672 Jade McGowen           White Cloud                           11 22:33.4  7:16  

  176  1508 Molly Jagelka          Concord                               10 22:36.0  7:17  

  177  1673 Jordan McGowen         White Cloud                           11 22:36.1  7:17  

  178  1639 Kim Plummer            Southfield Christian                  11 22:36.3  7:17  

  179  1512 Lindsey Fisher         Ellsworth                             9  22:36.9  7:17  

  180  1550 Miriam Llamas          Hartford                              10 22:38.2  7:18  

  181  1498 Taylor Hagen           Bear Lake/onekama                     9  22:38.4  7:18  

  182  1504 Kelsey Brigham         Concord                               9  22:42.1  7:19  

  183  1602 Breana Aldrich         Potterville                           12 22:44.1  7:20  

  184  1644 Allison Laethem        St. Louis                             10 22:45.1  7:20  

  185  1559 Emmaline Woodward      Hesperia                              9  22:47.3  7:21  

  186  1505 Kayla Comden           Concord                               11 22:47.6  7:21  

  187  1588 Sam Black              Mendon                                11 22:49.4  7:21  

  188  1669 Jessica Laflamme       Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       12 22:51.4  7:22  

  189  1733 Janine Golob           St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     9  22:52.3  7:22  

  190  1519 Erin Pohl              Fowler                                12 22:52.9  7:23  

  191  1610 Jami Horn              Rogers City                           9  22:54.4  7:23  

  192  1561 Danyelle Burlew        Jonesville                            12 22:55.5  7:23  

  193  1716 Emily Steinkraus       Marcellus                             12 22:56.1  7:24  

  194  1659 Mercy Martinez         Unionville-Sebewaing                  12 22:59.0  7:24  

  195  1551 Theresa Rodriguez      Hartford                              9  23:00.1  7:25  

  196  1667 Samantha Topolewski    Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       10 23:01.3  7:25  

  197  1516 Emily Piellusch        Ellsworth                             10 23:03.9  7:26  

  198  1572 Alicia Skogsberg       Lawton                                10 23:04.3  7:26  

  199  1634 Markie Rutter          Saugatuck                             12 23:11.6  7:29  

  200  1608 Sarah Bruning          Rogers City                           12 23:12.7  7:29  
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  201  1656 Amanda Desimpelare     Unionville-Sebewaing                  9  23:14.6  7:29  

  202  1622 Stephanie Faller       Saginaw Valley Lutheran               11 23:16.6  7:30  

  203  1567 Molly Atwater          Lawton                                10 23:18.2  7:31  

  204  1569 Meredith Escamilla     Lawton                                10 23:19.6  7:31  

  205  1630 Avery Hammond          Saugatuck                             11 23:21.2  7:32  

  206  1600 Jackie Page            Pittsford                             9  23:21.8  7:32  

  207  1664 Valerie Clanton        Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       10 23:24.1  7:33  

  208  1614 Hilary Lynch           Rogers City                           12 23:35.2  7:36  

  209  1507 Katelyn Hawkins        Concord                               10 23:38.8  7:37  

  210  1640 Hannah Schario         Southfield Christian                  9  23:40.4  7:38  

  211  1638 Amanda Collins         Southfield Christian                  11 23:40.8  7:38  

  212  1597 Teri Herring           Pittsford                             12 23:40.9  7:38  

  213  1617 Brittany Taratuta      Royal Oak Shrine                      12 23:45.4  7:39  

  214  1514 Grace Howes            Ellsworth                             8  23:45.9  7:40  

  215  1494 Valerie Morrel         Battle Creek St. Philip               9  23:50.6  7:41  

  216  1558 Cami Sorensen          Hesperia                              11 23:50.6  7:41  

  217  1564 Holly Taylor           Jonesville                            10 23:53.7  7:42  

  218  1668 Carly Vaught           Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       11 23:54.3  7:42  

  219  1647 Alexis Rowlett         St. Louis                             10 23:54.7  7:42  

  220  1574 Liz Baller             Manton                                10 23:56.1  7:43  

  221  1563 Jessica Miller         Jonesville                            9  23:56.1  7:43  

  222  1549 Aly Kent               Hartford                              10 24:08.1  7:47  

  223  1596 Rachel English         Pittsford                             12 24:13.1  7:48  

  224  1665 Taryn Stevens          Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       11 24:14.2  7:49  

  225  1582 Alexia Glaziel         Maple City Glen Lake                  9  24:15.3  7:49  

  226  1658 Laura Kuhl             Unionville-Sebewaing                  12 24:17.4  7:50  

  227  1546 Mireles Bianca         Hartford                              12 24:25.1  7:52  

  228  1609 Megan Hopp             Rogers City                           10 24:25.9  7:52  

  229  1646 Hannah Near            St. Louis                             10 24:31.2  7:54  

  230  1618 Mary Frances Jones     Royal Oak Shrine                      10 24:32.0  7:54  

  231  1511 Megan Kloss            Ellsworth                             8  24:43.6  7:58  

  232  1547 Martha Delarosa        Hartford                              12 24:56.5  8:02  

  233  1573 Bailey Thompson        Lawton                                12 24:57.1  8:02  

  234  1518 Kaitlyn Becker         Fowler                                11 25:10.4  8:07  

  235  1620 Sarah Nicoletti        Royal Oak Shrine                      9  25:17.6  8:09  

  236  1592 Kaitlyn Kline          Mendon                                11 25:21.5  8:10  

  237  1671 Sindle Kuhns           White Cloud                           12 25:31.9  8:14  

  238  1651 Carley Holdwick        Ubly                                  11 25:41.4  8:17  

  239  1485 Alex Markel            Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 25:51.9  8:20  

  240  1603 Hope Booden            Potterville                           9  25:52.8  8:20  

  241  1595 Autumn Buckner         Pittsford                             9  26:06.4  8:25  

  242  1571 Erika Rau              Lawton                                10 26:10.4  8:26  

  243  1642 Angela Cluley          St. Louis                             11 26:16.2  8:28  

  244  1627 Kayla Wakeman          Saginaw Valley Lutheran               10 26:34.6  8:34  

  245  1536 Lynette Roggenbuck     Harbor Beach                          11 26:40.9  8:36  

  246  1581 Abigail Clark          Maple City Glen Lake                  9  26:57.5  8:41  

  247  1611 Amy Hughes             Rogers City                           11 27:02.8  8:43  

  248  1650 Ashley Dropiewski      Ubly                                  10 27:14.3  8:47  

  249  1598 Amber Lennox           Pittsford                             9  27:22.9  8:49  

  250  1562 Autumn Trombley        Jonesville                            9  27:23.2  8:50  
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  251  1584 Maura Niemisto         Maple City Glen Lake                  11 27:39.2  8:55  

  252  1538 Heather Kramer         Harbor Beach                          10 27:47.9  8:57  

  253  1506 Trisha Curtis          Concord                               9  28:59.6  9:21  

  254  1587 Karoline Griffard      Maple City Glen Lake                  9  30:09.5  9:43  
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

Pl. NAME Race Grade 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME School

1 Lindsay Neal I 9 5:55 6:02 5:55 18:29.1 North Muskegon

2 Cayla Nousain T 11 5:50 6:04 6:12 18:44.8 Concord

3 Melinda Palinkas I 10 5:50 6:06 6:16 18:50.9 Saranac

4 Amber Therrien T 12 5:51 6:17 6:16 19:00.0 Maple City Glen Lake

5 Grace Campbell T 10 5:59 6:19 6:19 19:15.2 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

6 Heather Strong I 11 6:00 6:22 6:23 19:21.1 Fulton-Middleton

7 Rachel Carter T 11 6:13 6:22 6:13 19:21.6 Southfield Christian

8 Chloe Peckels T 12 5:53 6:30 6:27 19:26.7 Battle Creek St. Philip

9 Sara Turschak T 11 5:57 6:29 6:34 19:30.4 Unionville-Sebewaing

10 Allison Varney T 9 5:57 6:24 6:30 19:31.0 Jonesville

11 Alivia Murphy T 11 5:59 6:25 6:29 19:33.3 Harbor Springs

12 Megan Crandall I 10 6:01 6:28 6:31 19:35.0 Beal City

13 Karlyn Sikma T 12 6:07 6:30 6:29 19:37.9 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

14 Felicia Peacock T 11 6:08 6:28 6:27 19:40.6 Hesperia

15 Rachael Brushaber T 9 6:00 6:38 6:31 19:42.9 Harbor Springs

16 Kassie Graves T 11 6:03 6:33 6:32 19:44.3 White Cloud

17 Anna Duckworth T 10 6:07 6:31 6:33 19:45.2 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

18 Anna Goike T 9 6:14 6:31 6:26 19:47.3 Royal Oak Shrine

19 Meghan Thomas I 12 6:07 6:41 6:27 19:48.3 East Jordan

20 Emma Lisull T 12 6:17 6:35 6:24 19:49.0 Ann Arbor Greenhills

21 Morgan McCardel I 11 6:07 6:37 6:31 19:49.0 Traverse City St. Francis

22 Stephanie Ingraham T 9 6:04 6:35 6:33 19:50.5 Manton

23 Chelsey Kubacki T 12 6:11 6:42 6:28 19:52.5 Ubly

24 Kari Johnson I 12 5:59 6:43 6:34 19:54.0 Central Lake

25 Nicole Kernstock T 12 6:16 6:37 6:27 19:54.4 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

26 Carmen Allen T 11 6:24 6:37 6:20 19:54.5 Southfield Christian

27 Rachel Rosekrans I 9 6:10 6:45 6:25 19:54.5 Lake City

28 Meghan Topolewski T 9 6:10 6:36 6:35 19:55.3 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

29 Kristina Donley T 12 6:18 6:42 6:22 19:57.9 Potterville

30 Mary Somerville I 12 6:17 6:40 6:41 20:08.9 Hillsdale Academy

31 Victoria Newcomb I 10 6:09 6:48 6:37 20:12.2 Tekonsha

32 Jessica Hall T 10 6:09 6:49 6:37 20:13.4 Harbor Springs

33 Libby Allen T 12 6:24 6:37 6:37 20:15.6 Southfield Christian

34 Rachel Luehm T 12 6:17 6:42 6:41 20:17.2 St. Louis

35 Alexandrea Wessels T 10 6:10 6:49 6:42 20:19.2 Harbor Beach

36 Nadine Gilmer T 11 6:14 6:50 6:40 20:20.1 Maple City Glen Lake

37 Marcia Silveira T 12 6:28 6:45 6:35 20:23.8 Ann Arbor Greenhills

38 Chelsea Mohney T 10 6:16 6:49 6:43 20:24.7 Mendon

39 Kim Devore T 9 6:22 6:47 6:40 20:28.8 Manton

40 Jamie Irwin T 11 6:27 6:50 6:37 20:30.1 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

41 Breanna Block I 9 6:16 6:49 6:52 20:31.1 Beal City

42 Winonah Krug I 10 6:23 6:43 6:45 20:31.5 Newport Lutheran South

43 Jennifer Shaffer I 12 6:20 6:56 6:39 20:32.3 Camden-Frontier

44 Rachael Moreland T 12 6:18 6:45 6:52 20:32.6 Lawton

45 Brooke Simon T 11 6:16 6:50 6:49 20:33.7 Fowler

46 Morgan McFaul T 9 6:15 6:52 6:48 20:34.2 Pittsford

47 Rebecca Barton I 12 6:19 6:49 6:49 20:34.5 Homer

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS
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48 Sonny Jenkins T 9 6:22 6:57 6:42 20:35.0 Manton

49 Holly Buchholz T 11 6:11 6:50 6:55 20:35.6 Harbor Beach

50 Renae Koole I 10 6:21 6:57 6:40 20:37.4 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian

51 Anna Kessler I 9 6:21 6:54 6:43 20:37.5 Bath

52 Amy Stecker T 12 6:35 6:44 6:44 20:37.7 Unionville-Sebewaing

53 Erica Knizacky I 12 6:16 6:55 6:47 20:40.0 Mason County Eastern

54 Brenna Miller T 11 6:22 6:50 6:48 20:40.4 Bear Lake/onekama

55 Kaylee Kreft T 11 6:11 6:48 7:00 20:40.6 Rogers City

56 Stephanie Wright I 12 6:32 7:00 6:36 20:45.0 Au Gres-Sims

57 Amy Laduke T 12 6:40 6:52 6:41 20:47.1 Potterville

58 Kendal McCarthy T 9 6:24 6:56 6:52 20:48.3 Harbor Springs

59 Melanie Glinski I 10 6:21 6:47 6:58 20:49.0 Sand Creek

60 Teresa Marin I 11 6:25 6:50 6:55 20:50.8 Bloomingdale

61 Alicia Oliver I 12 6:37 6:53 6:43 20:56.3 East Jordan

62 Emilee Belk T 9 6:30 7:01 6:49 20:57.4 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

63 Ashley Jagielski I 11 6:29 6:58 6:52 20:59.6 Waldron

64 Rachel Thorne I 12 6:40 6:59 6:43 21:00.9 Big Rapids Crossroads

65 Morgan Schanski T 12 6:38 6:53 6:59 21:01.4 Harbor Springs

66 Maria Lalone I 10 6:30 7:02 6:49 21:01.7 Alba

67 Lauren Brindley I 9 6:33 7:05 6:51 21:04.4 Gobles

68 Emily Ritsema I 9 6:26 6:56 7:00 21:04.8 Traverse City Christian

69 Erin Kole T 11 6:30 7:04 6:55 21:06.1 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

70 Anna Greenman T 10 6:30 7:05 6:55 21:06.7 Battle Creek St. Philip

71 Sarah Copi I 11 6:30 7:04 6:56 21:07.3 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic

72 Rachel Smith I 11 6:24 7:04 7:02 21:08.2 Britton-Macon

73 Jessica Forker I 12 6:29 7:03 7:01 21:08.3 Bridgman

74 Robbi Dobbins I 10 6:38 7:01 6:49 21:09.2 Gobles

75 Meg Stall T 12 6:23 7:07 6:58 21:09.6 Manton

76 Abigail Chanski I 10 6:22 6:59 7:21 21:09.6 Hudsonville Freedom Baptist

77 Sammy Theut I 11 6:31 7:08 6:54 21:09.7 Marine City Cardinal Mooney

78 Savannah Chartrand I 10 6:25 7:04 7:01 21:10.5 Ravenna

79 Katherine Kreiner I 10 6:36 7:03 6:57 21:10.6 Brown City

80 Hailey O'Meara I 11 6:24 7:08 7:01 21:11.2 Onaway

81 Breanna Korson I 12 6:34 7:06 6:56 21:11.3 Lake Leelanau St. Mary

82 Ashley Malin I 12 6:15 7:10 7:04 21:11.9 Hale

83 Hannah Elder T 10 6:36 7:04 6:56 21:12.1 St. Louis

84 Katy Olsen I 11 6:21 7:10 7:01 21:13.4 Traverse City St. Francis

85 Emily Wickemeyer I 12 6:21 7:24 6:53 21:14.6 Athens

86 Elainee Poling T 10 6:29 7:15 6:58 21:15.7 Pittsford

87 Kara Ramsey T 11 6:28 7:06 7:06 21:16.1 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

88 Allie Nave I 10 6:40 7:01 6:56 21:16.2 Onaway

89 Kaitlyn Raymer T 9 6:41 7:03 6:54 21:16.5 Manton

90 Jennifer Messing T 11 6:40 7:13 6:52 21:16.6 Ubly

91 Gabbe Wilson I 12 6:31 7:04 7:02 21:17.5 Colon

92 Renae Rau I 10 6:43 7:12 6:48 21:18.0 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian

93 Joanna Tarbell I 9 6:33 7:10 6:58 21:19.8 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy

94 Ali Schuetze I 12 6:33 7:09 7:00 21:20.1 Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy

95 Katrina Phillips T 10 6:36 7:17 6:49 21:21.5 Saugatuck
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96 Elizabeth English I 10 6:55 6:59 6:49 21:22.6 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart

97 Amanda Monthei I 11 6:47 7:04 6:51 21:23.4 Indian River Inland Lakes

98 Amber Alexander I 9 6:37 7:08 7:06 21:23.9 Auburn Hills Oakland Christian

99 Emma Betzig T 10 6:46 7:07 6:56 21:24.0 Ann Arbor Greenhills

100 Kelsey Letson T 11 6:44 7:03 7:02 21:24.1 Potterville

101 McCaylah Adams I 9 6:29 7:05 7:04 21:25.4 Bath

102 Nina Ohrling T 10 6:44 7:11 6:56 21:26.7 Hesperia

103 Callyanne Wyma T 9 6:49 7:13 6:51 21:27.7 St. Louis

104 Stephanie Meyer I 12 6:34 7:05 7:06 21:28.1 Colon

105 Shelby Lemke T 12 6:52 7:06 7:01 21:29.7 Ubly

106 Katelyn Maylee I 9 6:55 6:59 6:57 21:30.3 Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart

107 Alicia Erdman T 10 6:31 7:11 7:10 21:30.5 Harbor Beach

108 Emily Austin I 12 6:37 7:12 7:06 21:31.0 Hudson

109 Rachel Rabe T 10 6:42 7:14 7:01 21:31.3 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

110 Alysha Silverthorn T 12 6:36 7:10 7:08 21:31.5 White Cloud

111 Katie Takacs I 10 6:52 7:04 7:01 21:31.7 Brown City

112 Erika Guirey T 12 6:50 7:09 7:00 21:32.4 Royal Oak Shrine

113 Abbie Greenwell T 9 6:41 7:15 7:01 21:32.7 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

114 Olivia Rauen I 12 6:37 7:13 7:08 21:32.9 Three Oaks River Valley

115 Ashley Creguer T 12 6:53 7:06 7:00 21:33.0 Ubly

116 Patsy Craig I 12 6:39 7:13 7:04 21:34.5 Hillsdale Academy

117 Elizabeth Zielinski T 11 6:56 7:06 6:57 21:35.0 Southfield Christian

118 Emily Allen I 9 6:44 7:15 7:02 21:39.3 Ravenna

119 Colette Curtis T 10 6:31 7:14 7:15 21:39.5 Battle Creek St. Philip

120 Taylor Hartley T 8 6:32 7:13 7:14 21:41.7 Ellsworth

121 Danielle Haydell I 11 6:39 7:19 7:08 21:41.7 Central Lake

122 Armila Frances I 12 7:07 7:14 6:43 21:42.1 Plymouth Christian

123 Shelby Sidor T 11 6:45 7:12 7:06 21:42.5 Bear Lake/onekama

124 Sannie Anderson T 11 6:37 7:16 7:11 21:44.4 Hesperia

125 Bonnie Ricord T 9 6:25 7:17 7:22 21:44.9 Maple City Glen Lake

126 Lynne Varney T 12 6:45 7:12 7:09 21:45.1 Jonesville

127 Cami Valentine T 10 6:36 7:16 7:16 21:45.3 Unionville-Sebewaing

128 Amy Barrington T 11 6:35 7:21 7:09 21:46.4 Jonesville

129 Zoey Kudla T 11 6:54 7:08 7:05 21:47.1 Ann Arbor Greenhills

130 Jordan Andrews T 11 6:41 7:23 7:08 21:47.1 Battle Creek St. Philip

131 Tobi Schoedel T 9 6:53 7:11 7:10 21:47.3 Bear Lake/onekama

132 Frances Gawlak T 11 6:38 7:23 7:11 21:48.2 Saugatuck

133 Brianna Brandt T 12 6:45 7:13 7:05 21:48.6 Potterville

134 Dana Rumsey T 12 6:44 7:14 7:13 21:50.4 Hesperia

135 Alysha Tardiff I 12 6:40 7:20 7:14 21:51.6 Allen Park Cabrini

136 Julia Conteras T 11 6:49 7:14 7:13 21:51.9 Fowler

137 Amanda Roels T 11 6:43 7:16 7:15 21:52.3 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

138 Kathryn Deneroff I 12 6:50 7:20 7:06 21:52.5 Birmingham Roeper

139 Brenda Tule T 12 6:35 7:08 7:24 21:53.5 Hartford

140 Allison Fandel T 11 6:58 7:20 7:01 21:55.1 Fowler

141 Dana Johnson T 10 6:48 7:16 7:16 21:56.4 Concord

142 Sarah Obudzinski T 10 6:50 7:09 7:13 21:56.6 Royal Oak Shrine

143 Kelly Sweeney T 11 6:47 7:18 7:10 21:57.4 Battle Creek St. Philip
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

144 Kristie Sikma T 10 6:45 7:21 7:15 21:58.1 Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian

145 Kate Raskauskas T 11 6:47 7:18 7:14 21:58.3 Ann Arbor Greenhills

146 Giselle Gomez T 9 6:43 7:16 7:20 21:58.3 Manton

147 Sierra Sears T 11 6:47 7:16 7:19 21:58.8 Mendon

148 Katie Alkire T 10 7:02 7:09 7:10 21:59.8 Bear Lake/onekama

149 Abby Harrison I 10 6:54 7:19 7:06 22:00.2 Grass Lake

150 Amanda Guza T 11 6:54 7:24 7:04 22:00.7 Harbor Beach

151 Rachel Harden T 10 6:46 7:13 7:22 22:00.7 Mendon

152 Madeline Peterson T 10 6:39 7:31 7:16 22:00.9 Saugatuck

153 Alicia Johnson T 11 6:42 7:19 7:23 22:01.0 Hartford

154 Kristine Vegard I 11 6:50 7:24 7:13 22:01.9 Birmingham Roeper

155 Nicole Love T 10 6:50 7:21 7:16 22:02.3 Harbor Springs

156 Patricia Morrel T 9 6:41 7:27 7:18 22:06.2 Battle Creek St. Philip

157 Jennifer White T 10 6:55 7:24 7:15 22:09.7 Ubly

158 Alexandra Moulton T 11 6:54 7:19 7:19 22:12.4 Royal Oak Shrine

159 Lauren Kopka T 11 6:54 7:26 7:14 22:12.6 Harbor Springs

160 Marisa Carmona T 10 7:05 7:29 7:01 22:16.1 Lawton

161 Jordan Hessler T 10 6:57 7:29 7:16 22:18.7 Unionville-Sebewaing

162 Chelsea Durham I 9 6:43 7:32 7:22 22:19.3 Adrian Lenawee Christian

163 Anna Veverica T 11 6:56 7:23 7:23 22:19.8 Bear Lake/onekama

164 Audrey Inman T 11 6:56 7:26 7:20 22:22.3 Mendon

165 Amber Koenigsknecht T 11 6:59 7:28 7:20 22:23.0 Fowler

166 Heidi Grekowicz T 10 6:55 7:35 7:14 22:23.2 Harbor Beach

167 Emily Durkeeh T 12 6:54 7:23 7:22 22:24.6 Saugatuck

168 Marita Inglehart T 10 7:04 7:28 7:14 22:24.8 Ann Arbor Greenhills

169 Courtney Crocker T 10 6:51 7:31 7:25 22:25.1 Mendon

170 Brooke Heins I 9 6:50 7:37 7:25 22:25.9 Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest

171 Elizabeth Schoedel T 10 7:03 7:26 7:17 22:26.5 Bear Lake/onekama

172 Leilani Kortman T 9 6:47 7:31 7:34 22:28.5 Rogers City

173 Alex Münch T 12 6:51 7:35 7:23 22:29.9 Saugatuck

174 Petra Coronado T 11 6:45 7:31 7:32 22:30.8 Hesperia

175 Jade McGowen T 11 7:02 7:31 7:23 22:33.4 White Cloud

176 Molly Jagelka T 10 7:12 7:32 7:18 22:36.0 Concord

177 Jordan McGowen T 11 7:04 7:29 7:21 22:36.1 White Cloud

178 Kim Plummer T 11 7:11 7:21 7:22 22:36.3 Southfield Christian

179 Lindsey Fisher T 9 6:56 7:39 7:21 22:36.9 Ellsworth

180 Miriam Llamas T 10 7:00 7:33 7:27 22:38.2 Hartford

181 Taylor Hagen T 9 7:04 7:28 7:27 22:38.4 Bear Lake/onekama

182 Kelsey Brigham T 9 6:56 7:35 7:30 22:42.1 Concord

183 Breana Aldrich T 12 7:17 7:31 7:23 22:44.1 Potterville

184 Allison Laethem T 10 7:14 7:32 7:25 22:45.1 St. Louis

185 Emmaline Woodward T 9 7:13 7:46 7:12 22:47.3 Hesperia

186 Kayla Comden T 11 7:08 7:36 7:22 22:47.6 Concord

187 Sam Black T 11 7:06 7:46 7:19 22:49.4 Mendon

188 Jessica Laflamme T 12 7:09 7:31 7:30 22:51.4 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

189 Janine Golob I 9 6:59 7:36 7:36 22:52.3 St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic

190 Erin Pohl T 12 7:01 7:45 7:26 22:52.9 Fowler

191 Jami Horn T 9 6:59 7:35 7:39 22:54.4 Rogers City
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

192 Danyelle Burlew T 12 6:59 7:37 7:41 22:55.5 Jonesville

193 Emily Steinkraus I 12 6:55 7:41 7:39 22:56.1 Marcellus

194 Mercy Martinez T 12 7:00 7:38 7:39 22:59.0 Unionville-Sebewaing

195 Theresa Rodriguez T 9 7:02 7:43 7:35 23:00.1 Hartford

196 Samantha Topolewski T 10 7:13 7:35 7:30 23:01.3 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

197 Emily Piellusch T 10 7:12 7:41 7:33 23:03.9 Ellsworth

198 Alicia Skogsberg T 10 7:12 7:42 7:29 23:04.3 Lawton

199 Markie Rutter T 12 6:59 7:50 7:41 23:11.6 Saugatuck

200 Sarah Bruning T 12 7:00 7:40 7:47 23:12.7 Rogers City

201 Amanda Desimpelare T 9 7:15 7:43 7:34 23:14.6 Unionville-Sebewaing

202 Stephanie Faller T 11 7:13 7:46 7:37 23:16.6 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

203 Molly Atwater T 10 7:19 7:51 7:27 23:18.2 Lawton

204 Meredith Escamilla T 10 7:20 7:51 7:27 23:19.6 Lawton

205 Avery Hammond T 11 6:53 7:53 7:50 23:21.2 Saugatuck

206 Jackie Page T 9 7:18 7:48 7:35 23:21.8 Pittsford

207 Valerie Clanton T 10 7:14 7:47 7:38 23:24.1 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

208 Hilary Lynch T 12 7:13 7:48 7:47 23:35.2 Rogers City

209 Katelyn Hawkins T 10 7:13 7:51 7:50 23:38.8 Concord

210 Hannah Schario T 9 7:23 7:51 7:43 23:40.4 Southfield Christian

211 Amanda Collins T 11 7:22 7:51 7:43 23:40.8 Southfield Christian

212 Teri Herring T 12 7:17 7:49 7:54 23:40.9 Pittsford

213 Brittany Taratuta T 12 7:10 7:58 7:57 23:45.4 Royal Oak Shrine

214 Grace Howes T 8 7:21 7:57 7:43 23:45.9 Ellsworth

215 Valerie Morrel T 9 7:05 8:11 7:48 23:50.6 Battle Creek St. Philip

216 Cami Sorensen T 11 7:21 8:05 7:45 23:50.6 Hesperia

217 Holly Taylor T 10 7:26 7:52 7:51 23:53.7 Jonesville

218 Carly Vaught T 11 7:12 8:00 7:58 23:54.3 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

219 Alexis Rowlett T 10 7:19 7:58 7:54 23:54.7 St. Louis

220 Jessica Miller T 9 7:25 7:52 7:54 23:56.1 Jonesville

221 Liz Baller T 10 7:32 8:02 7:34 23:56.1 Manton

222 Aly Kent T 10 7:02 8:13 8:09 24:08.1 Hartford

223 Rachel English T 12 7:25 8:22 7:42 24:13.1 Pittsford

224 Taryn Stevens T 11 7:22 8:18 7:50 24:14.2 Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes

225 Alexia Glaziel T 9 7:33 8:04 7:57 24:15.3 Maple City Glen Lake

226 Laura Kuhl T 12 7:14 8:14 8:08 24:17.4 Unionville-Sebewaing

227 Mireles Bianca T 12 7:22 8:17 7:57 24:25.1 Hartford

228 Megan Hopp T 10 7:46 8:08 7:55 24:25.9 Rogers City

229 Hannah Near T 10 7:29 8:11 8:09 24:31.2 St. Louis

230 Mary Frances Jones T 10 7:29 8:13 8:13 24:32.0 Royal Oak Shrine

231 Megan Kloss T 8 7:31 8:18 8:11 24:43.6 Ellsworth

232 Martha Delarosa T 12 7:47 8:22 8:04 24:56.5 Hartford

233 Bailey Thompson T 12 7:47 8:29 7:56 24:57.1 Lawton

234 Kaitlyn Becker T 11 7:10 8:31 8:42 25:10.4 Fowler

235 Sarah Nicoletti T 9 7:55 8:29 8:13 25:17.6 Royal Oak Shrine

236 Kaitlyn Kline T 11 7:37 8:29 8:28 25:21.5 Mendon

237 Sindle Kuhns T 12 7:41 8:37 8:29 25:31.9 White Cloud

238 Carley Holdwick T 11 7:48 8:35 8:41 25:41.4 Ubly

239 Alex Markel T 12 7:58 8:45 8:29 25:51.9 Ann Arbor Greenhills
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

DIVISION 4 - GIRLS

240 Hope Booden T 9 7:56 8:51 8:22 25:52.8 Potterville

241 Autumn Buckner T 9 8:13 8:44 8:27 26:06.4 Pittsford

242 Erika Rau T 10 7:20 8:07 9:50 26:10.4 Lawton

243 Angela Cluley T 11 7:43 8:57 8:48 26:16.2 St. Louis

244 Kayla Wakeman T 10 7:49 8:57 9:04 26:34.6 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

245 Lynette Roggenbuck T 11 8:00 9:06 8:53 26:40.9 Harbor Beach

246 Abigail Clark T 9 8:02 9:08 9:00 26:57.5 Maple City Glen Lake

247 Amy Hughes T 11 8:15 9:04 8:59 27:02.8 Rogers City

248 Ashley Dropiewski T 10 8:20 9:07 9:04 27:14.3 Ubly

249 Amber Lennox T 9 8:22 9:19 8:49 27:22.9 Pittsford

250 Autumn Trombley T 9 7:57 9:41 8:59 27:23.2 Jonesville

251 Maura Niemisto T 11 8:03 9:21 9:21 27:39.2 Maple City Glen Lake

252 Heather Kramer T 10 8:06 9:46 9:00 27:47.9 Harbor Beach

253 Trisha Curtis T 9 9:07 9:59 9:02 28:59.6 Concord

254 Karoline Griffard T 9 9:16 9:54 10:18 30:09.5 Maple City Glen Lake
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                       MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                     MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

              BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2007 

 

                         GRADE RESULTS - D4 GIRLS 

 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Lindsay Neal           North Muskegon                        9  18:29.1  

    2 Allison Varney         Jonesville                            9  19:31.0  

    3 Rachael Brushaber      Harbor Springs                        9  19:42.9  

    4 Anna Goike             Royal Oak Shrine                      9  19:47.3  

    5 Stephanie Ingraham     Manton                                9  19:50.5  

    6 Rachel Rosekrans       Lake City                             9  19:54.5  

    7 Meghan Topolewski      Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       9  19:55.3  

    8 Kim Devore             Manton                                9  20:28.8  

    9 Breanna Block          Beal City                             9  20:31.1  

   10 Morgan McFaul          Pittsford                             9  20:34.2  

   11 Sonny Jenkins          Manton                                9  20:35.0  

   12 Anna Kessler           Bath                                  9  20:37.5  

   13 Kendal McCarthy        Harbor Springs                        9  20:48.3  

   14 Emilee Belk            Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    9  20:57.4  

   15 Lauren Brindley        Gobles                                9  21:04.4  

   16 Emily Ritsema          Traverse City Christian               9  21:04.8  

   17 Kaitlyn Raymer         Manton                                9  21:16.5  

   18 Joanna Tarbell         Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  9  21:19.8  

   19 Amber Alexander        Auburn Hills Oakland Christian        9  21:23.9  

   20 McCaylah Adams         Bath                                  9  21:25.4  

   21 Callyanne Wyma         St. Louis                             9  21:27.7  

   22 Katelyn Maylee         Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             9  21:30.3  

   23 Abbie Greenwell        Saginaw Valley Lutheran               9  21:32.7  

   24 Emily Allen            Ravenna                               9  21:39.3  

   25 Bonnie Ricord          Maple City Glen Lake                  9  21:44.9  

   26 Tobi Schoedel          Bear Lake/onekama                     9  21:47.3  

   27 Giselle Gomez          Manton                                9  21:58.3  

   28 Patricia Morrel        Battle Creek St. Philip               9  22:06.2  

   29 Chelsea Durham         Adrian Lenawee Christian              9  22:19.3  

   30 Brooke Heins           Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest    9  22:25.9  

   31 Leilani Kortman        Rogers City                           9  22:28.5  

   32 Lindsey Fisher         Ellsworth                             9  22:36.9  

   33 Taylor Hagen           Bear Lake/onekama                     9  22:38.4  

   34 Kelsey Brigham         Concord                               9  22:42.1  

   35 Emmaline Woodward      Hesperia                              9  22:47.3  

   36 Janine Golob           St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     9  22:52.3  

   37 Jami Horn              Rogers City                           9  22:54.4  

   38 Theresa Rodriguez      Hartford                              9  23:00.1  

   39 Amanda Desimpelare     Unionville-Sebewaing                  9  23:14.6  

   40 Jackie Page            Pittsford                             9  23:21.8  

   41 Hannah Schario         Southfield Christian                  9  23:40.4  

   42 Valerie Morrel         Battle Creek St. Philip               9  23:50.6  

   43 Jessica Miller         Jonesville                            9  23:56.1  

   44 Alexia Glaziel         Maple City Glen Lake                  9  24:15.3  

   45 Sarah Nicoletti        Royal Oak Shrine                      9  25:17.6  

   46 Hope Booden            Potterville                           9  25:52.8  
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   47 Autumn Buckner         Pittsford                             9  26:06.4  

   48 Abigail Clark          Maple City Glen Lake                  9  26:57.5  

   49 Amber Lennox           Pittsford                             9  27:22.9  

   50 Autumn Trombley        Jonesville                            9  27:23.2  

   51 Trisha Curtis          Concord                               9  28:59.6  

   52 Karoline Griffard      Maple City Glen Lake                  9  30:09.5  

 

Sophomore Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Melinda Palinkas       Saranac                               10 18:50.9  

    2 Grace Campbell         Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    10 19:15.2  

    3 Megan Crandall         Beal City                             10 19:35.0  

    4 Anna Duckworth         Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    10 19:45.2  

    5 Victoria Newcomb       Tekonsha                              10 20:12.2  

    6 Jessica Hall           Harbor Springs                        10 20:13.4  

    7 Alexandrea Wessels     Harbor Beach                          10 20:19.2  

    8 Chelsea Mohney         Mendon                                10 20:24.7  

    9 Winonah Krug           Newport Lutheran South                10 20:31.5  

   10 Renae Koole            Grand Rapids Covenant Christian       10 20:37.4  

   11 Melanie Glinski        Sand Creek                            10 20:49.0  

   12 Maria Lalone           Alba                                  10 21:01.7  

   13 Anna Greenman          Battle Creek St. Philip               10 21:06.7  

   14 Robbi Dobbins          Gobles                                10 21:09.2  

   15 Abigail Chanski        Hudsonville Freedom Baptist           10 21:09.6  

   16 Savannah Chartrand     Ravenna                               10 21:10.5  

   17 Katherine Kreiner      Brown City                            10 21:10.6  

   18 Hannah Elder           St. Louis                             10 21:12.1  

   19 Elainee Poling         Pittsford                             10 21:15.7  

   20 Allie Nave             Onaway                                10 21:16.2  

   21 Renae Rau              Grand Rapids Covenant Christian       10 21:18.0  

   22 Katrina Phillips       Saugatuck                             10 21:21.5  

   23 Elizabeth English      Mt. Pleasant Sacred Heart             10 21:22.6  

   24 Emma Betzig            Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 21:24.0  

   25 Nina Ohrling           Hesperia                              10 21:26.7  

   26 Alicia Erdman          Harbor Beach                          10 21:30.5  

   27 Rachel Rabe            Saginaw Valley Lutheran               10 21:31.3  

   28 Katie Takacs           Brown City                            10 21:31.7  

   29 Colette Curtis         Battle Creek St. Philip               10 21:39.5  

   30 Cami Valentine         Unionville-Sebewaing                  10 21:45.3  

   31 Dana Johnson           Concord                               10 21:56.4  

   32 Sarah Obudzinski       Royal Oak Shrine                      10 21:56.6  

   33 Kristie Sikma          Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    10 21:58.1  

   34 Katie Alkire           Bear Lake/onekama                     10 21:59.8  

   35 Abby Harrison          Grass Lake                            10 22:00.2  

   36 Rachel Harden          Mendon                                10 22:00.7  

   37 Madeline Peterson      Saugatuck                             10 22:00.9  

   38 Nicole Love            Harbor Springs                        10 22:02.3  

   39 Jennifer White         Ubly                                  10 22:09.7  

   40 Marisa Carmona         Lawton                                10 22:16.1  

   41 Jordan Hessler         Unionville-Sebewaing                  10 22:18.7  

   42 Heidi Grekowicz        Harbor Beach                          10 22:23.2  

   43 Marita Inglehart       Ann Arbor Greenhills                  10 22:24.8  

   44 Courtney Crocker       Mendon                                10 22:25.1  

   45 Elizabeth Schoedel     Bear Lake/onekama                     10 22:26.5  

   46 Molly Jagelka          Concord                               10 22:36.0  

   47 Miriam Llamas          Hartford                              10 22:38.2  
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   48 Allison Laethem        St. Louis                             10 22:45.1  

   49 Samantha Topolewski    Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       10 23:01.3  

   50 Emily Piellusch        Ellsworth                             10 23:03.9  

   51 Alicia Skogsberg       Lawton                                10 23:04.3  

   52 Molly Atwater          Lawton                                10 23:18.2  

   53 Meredith Escamilla     Lawton                                10 23:19.6  

   54 Valerie Clanton        Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       10 23:24.1  

   55 Katelyn Hawkins        Concord                               10 23:38.8  

   56 Holly Taylor           Jonesville                            10 23:53.7  

   57 Alexis Rowlett         St. Louis                             10 23:54.7  

   58 Liz Baller             Manton                                10 23:56.1  

   59 Aly Kent               Hartford                              10 24:08.1  

   60 Megan Hopp             Rogers City                           10 24:25.9  

   61 Hannah Near            St. Louis                             10 24:31.2  

   62 Mary Frances Jones     Royal Oak Shrine                      10 24:32.0  

   63 Erika Rau              Lawton                                10 26:10.4  

   64 Kayla Wakeman          Saginaw Valley Lutheran               10 26:34.6  

   65 Ashley Dropiewski      Ubly                                  10 27:14.3  

   66 Heather Kramer         Harbor Beach                          10 27:47.9  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Cayla Nousain          Concord                               11 18:44.8  

    2 Heather Strong         Fulton-Middleton                      11 19:21.1  

    3 Rachel Carter          Southfield Christian                  11 19:21.6  

    4 Sara Turschak          Unionville-Sebewaing                  11 19:30.4  

    5 Alivia Murphy          Harbor Springs                        11 19:33.3  

    6 Felicia Peacock        Hesperia                              11 19:40.6  

    7 Kassie Graves          White Cloud                           11 19:44.3  

    8 Morgan McCardel        Traverse City St. Francis             11 19:49.0  

    9 Carmen Allen           Southfield Christian                  11 19:54.5  

   10 Nadine Gilmer          Maple City Glen Lake                  11 20:20.1  

   11 Jamie Irwin            Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       11 20:30.1  

   12 Brooke Simon           Fowler                                11 20:33.7  

   13 Holly Buchholz         Harbor Beach                          11 20:35.6  

   14 Brenna Miller          Bear Lake/onekama                     11 20:40.4  

   15 Kaylee Kreft           Rogers City                           11 20:40.6  

   16 Teresa Marin           Bloomingdale                          11 20:50.8  

   17 Ashley Jagielski       Waldron                               11 20:59.6  

   18 Erin Kole              Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    11 21:06.1  

   19 Sarah Copi             St. Joseph Lake Michigan Catholic     11 21:07.3  

   20 Rachel Smith           Britton-Macon                         11 21:08.2  

   21 Sammy Theut            Marine City Cardinal Mooney           11 21:09.7  

   22 Hailey O'Meara         Onaway                                11 21:11.2  

   23 Katy Olsen             Traverse City St. Francis             11 21:13.4  

   24 Kara Ramsey            Saginaw Valley Lutheran               11 21:16.1  

   25 Jennifer Messing       Ubly                                  11 21:16.6  

   26 Amanda Monthei         Indian River Inland Lakes             11 21:23.4  

   27 Kelsey Letson          Potterville                           11 21:24.1  

   28 Elizabeth Zielinski    Southfield Christian                  11 21:35.0  

   29 Danielle Haydell       Central Lake                          11 21:41.7  

   30 Shelby Sidor           Bear Lake/onekama                     11 21:42.5  

   31 Sannie Anderson        Hesperia                              11 21:44.4  

   32 Amy Barrington         Jonesville                            11 21:46.4  

   33 Jordan Andrews         Battle Creek St. Philip               11 21:47.1  

   34 Zoey Kudla             Ann Arbor Greenhills                  11 21:47.1  
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   35 Frances Gawlak         Saugatuck                             11 21:48.2  

   36 Julia Conteras         Fowler                                11 21:51.9  

   37 Amanda Roels           Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    11 21:52.3  

   38 Allison Fandel         Fowler                                11 21:55.1  

   39 Kelly Sweeney          Battle Creek St. Philip               11 21:57.4  

   40 Kate Raskauskas        Ann Arbor Greenhills                  11 21:58.3  

   41 Sierra Sears           Mendon                                11 21:58.8  

   42 Amanda Guza            Harbor Beach                          11 22:00.7  

   43 Alicia Johnson         Hartford                              11 22:01.0  

   44 Kristine Vegard        Birmingham Roeper                     11 22:01.9  

   45 Alexandra Moulton      Royal Oak Shrine                      11 22:12.4  

   46 Lauren Kopka           Harbor Springs                        11 22:12.6  

   47 Anna Veverica          Bear Lake/onekama                     11 22:19.8  

   48 Audrey Inman           Mendon                                11 22:22.3  

   49 Amber Koenigsknecht    Fowler                                11 22:23.0  

   50 Petra Coronado         Hesperia                              11 22:30.8  

   51 Jade McGowen           White Cloud                           11 22:33.4  

   52 Jordan McGowen         White Cloud                           11 22:36.1  

   53 Kim Plummer            Southfield Christian                  11 22:36.3  

   54 Kayla Comden           Concord                               11 22:47.6  

   55 Sam Black              Mendon                                11 22:49.4  

   56 Stephanie Faller       Saginaw Valley Lutheran               11 23:16.6  

   57 Avery Hammond          Saugatuck                             11 23:21.2  

   58 Amanda Collins         Southfield Christian                  11 23:40.8  

   59 Cami Sorensen          Hesperia                              11 23:50.6  

   60 Carly Vaught           Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       11 23:54.3  

   61 Taryn Stevens          Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       11 24:14.2  

   62 Kaitlyn Becker         Fowler                                11 25:10.4  

   63 Kaitlyn Kline          Mendon                                11 25:21.5  

   64 Carley Holdwick        Ubly                                  11 25:41.4  

   65 Angela Cluley          St. Louis                             11 26:16.2  

   66 Lynette Roggenbuck     Harbor Beach                          11 26:40.9  

   67 Amy Hughes             Rogers City                           11 27:02.8  

   68 Maura Niemisto         Maple City Glen Lake                  11 27:39.2  

 

Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Amber Therrien         Maple City Glen Lake                  12 19:00.0  

    2 Chloe Peckels          Battle Creek St. Philip               12 19:26.7  

    3 Karlyn Sikma           Grand Rapids Northpointe Christian    12 19:37.9  

    4 Meghan Thomas          East Jordan                           12 19:48.3  

    5 Emma Lisull            Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 19:49.0  

    6 Chelsey Kubacki        Ubly                                  12 19:52.5  

    7 Kari Johnson           Central Lake                          12 19:54.0  

    8 Nicole Kernstock       Saginaw Valley Lutheran               12 19:54.4  

    9 Kristina Donley        Potterville                           12 19:57.9  

   10 Mary Somerville        Hillsdale Academy                     12 20:08.9  

   11 Libby Allen            Southfield Christian                  12 20:15.6  

   12 Rachel Luehm           St. Louis                             12 20:17.2  

   13 Marcia Silveira        Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 20:23.8  

   14 Jennifer Shaffer       Camden-Frontier                       12 20:32.3  

   15 Rachael Moreland       Lawton                                12 20:32.6  

   16 Rebecca Barton         Homer                                 12 20:34.5  

   17 Amy Stecker            Unionville-Sebewaing                  12 20:37.7  

   18 Erica Knizacky         Mason County Eastern                  12 20:40.0  

   19 Stephanie Wright       Au Gres-Sims                          12 20:45.0  
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   20 Amy Laduke             Potterville                           12 20:47.1  

   21 Alicia Oliver          East Jordan                           12 20:56.3  

   22 Rachel Thorne          Big Rapids Crossroads                 12 21:00.9  

   23 Morgan Schanski        Harbor Springs                        12 21:01.4  

   24 Jessica Forker         Bridgman                              12 21:08.3  

   25 Meg Stall              Manton                                12 21:09.6  

   26 Breanna Korson         Lake Leelanau St. Mary                12 21:11.3  

   27 Ashley Malin           Hale                                  12 21:11.9  

   28 Emily Wickemeyer       Athens                                12 21:14.6  

   29 Gabbe Wilson           Colon                                 12 21:17.5  

   30 Ali Schuetze           Traverse City Grand Traverse Academy  12 21:20.1  

   31 Stephanie Meyer        Colon                                 12 21:28.1  

   32 Shelby Lemke           Ubly                                  12 21:29.7  

   33 Emily Austin           Hudson                                12 21:31.0  

   34 Alysha Silverthorn     White Cloud                           12 21:31.5  

   35 Erika Guirey           Royal Oak Shrine                      12 21:32.4  

   36 Olivia Rauen           Three Oaks River Valley               12 21:32.9  

   37 Ashley Creguer         Ubly                                  12 21:33.0  

   38 Patsy Craig            Hillsdale Academy                     12 21:34.5  

   39 Armila Frances         Plymouth Christian                    12 21:42.1  

   40 Lynne Varney           Jonesville                            12 21:45.1  

   41 Brianna Brandt         Potterville                           12 21:48.6  

   42 Dana Rumsey            Hesperia                              12 21:50.4  

   43 Alysha Tardiff         Allen Park Cabrini                    12 21:51.6  

   44 Kathryn Deneroff       Birmingham Roeper                     12 21:52.5  

   45 Brenda Tule            Hartford                              12 21:53.5  

   46 Emily Durkeeh          Saugatuck                             12 22:24.6  

   47 Alex Münch             Saugatuck                             12 22:29.9  

   48 Breana Aldrich         Potterville                           12 22:44.1  

   49 Jessica Laflamme       Waterford Our Lady Of The Lakes       12 22:51.4  

   50 Erin Pohl              Fowler                                12 22:52.9  

   51 Danyelle Burlew        Jonesville                            12 22:55.5  

   52 Emily Steinkraus       Marcellus                             12 22:56.1  

   53 Mercy Martinez         Unionville-Sebewaing                  12 22:59.0  

   54 Markie Rutter          Saugatuck                             12 23:11.6  

   55 Sarah Bruning          Rogers City                           12 23:12.7  

   56 Hilary Lynch           Rogers City                           12 23:35.2  

   57 Teri Herring           Pittsford                             12 23:40.9  

   58 Brittany Taratuta      Royal Oak Shrine                      12 23:45.4  

   59 Rachel English         Pittsford                             12 24:13.1  

   60 Laura Kuhl             Unionville-Sebewaing                  12 24:17.4  

   61 Mireles Bianca         Hartford                              12 24:25.1  

   62 Martha Delarosa        Hartford                              12 24:56.5  

   63 Bailey Thompson        Lawton                                12 24:57.1  

   64 Sindle Kuhns           White Cloud                           12 25:31.9  

   65 Alex Markel            Ann Arbor Greenhills                  12 25:51.9  
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